Bergrennen Gunten-Schwanden
Swiss Cycling BOE Samstag, 29. August 2020

)%Ac.o.

Rang Nr. Name

1. 58

2. 69
3. 59
4. 87
5. 62
6. 75
7. 81
8. 68
9. 85
10. 80
11. 54
12. 66
13. 74
14. 65
15. 55
16. 76
17. 77
18. 86
19. 82
20. 90
21. 78
22. 57
23. 79
24. 88
25. 89
26. 63
27. 72
28. 83
29. 84
30. 64
3. 7
32. 53
33. 61
34. 70

Gesamtrangliste
Vorname

Zurcher Kevin
Schriber Noah
Bucher Matthias
Waiithrich Stefan
Fankhauser Patrick
Zink Stefan
Reber Sven
Wyler Nicolas
Frauchiger Edi
Rothlisberger Michael
Siegenthaler Andreas
Thie Florian
Dangeli Ivo
Gerber Hansjorg
Schori Rolf
Riffel Lorenz
Steiner Matthias
Saurer Lorenz
Gut Thomas
Aschwanden Rahel
Bettler Ronnie
Zeller Oliver
Gerber Walter
Wirz Andrea
Iglesias Arturo
Nidola Paulo
Dupaquier José
Gut Ainura
Tschanz Anton
Pihlajaviita-Gugel Sariitta
Schildge Sophia
Weyermann Anina
Stauffer Fabia
Setz Sandra
Kohler Markus

35. 67

Jg. Kat.
1992 Hobby A

1998 Elite Master Amateur
1991 Elite Master Amateur
1989 Elite Master Amateur
1984 Elite Master Amateur
1983 Hobby A
1996 Hobby A
1998 Hobby A
1973 Hobby C
1974 Hobby B
1975 Hobby B
1989 Elite Master Amateur
1973 Hobby C
1966 Hobby C
1968 Hobby C
1962 Hobby C
1978 Hobby B
1966 Hobby C
1972 Hobby C
1993 Damen
1979 Hobby B
1973 Hobby C
1959 Hobby C
1986 Damen
1968 Hobby C
1983 Hobby B
1971 Hobby C
2006 Damen
1964 Hobby C
1969 Damen
2000 Damen
2007 U17
61 Damen
1975 Damen
1957 Hobby C

Jury: Christof Strahm, Beat Neuenschwander, Matthias Peter

11.09.2023

Verein/Mannschaft
Team RadnRoll

RSC Aaretal Milnsingen

Thoémus / WindowMaster by Wyss-Training
RRC Thun

Thoémus / WindowMaster by Wyss-Training
RSC Aarteal Mlnsingen

Disco Cycle

RRC Thun

Imboden Bike

Disco Cycle

kein Team

Thoémus

RRC Thun

RC Steffisburg

Thoémus / WindowMaster by Wyss-Training
Thémus

Thoémus / WindowMaster by Wyss-Training
VC Oberhofen

RSC Aaaretal

kein Verein

CU WindowMaster by Wyss-Training
Tempo Sport

kein Verein

RRC Thun

RRC Bern

kein Team

Pédale Bulloise

RRC Bern

Bikecenter.ch

RRC Bern / Interbroc

RRC Thun / Crazy Veloshop

Cycling Team Ost

kein Team

RRC Thun

kein Verein

Wohnort
Zug

Bern

Bern
Uttigen
Wichtrach
Thun
Bern
Uetendorf
Unterseen
Liebefeld
Urtenen
Sigriswil
Uttigen
Hinibach
Bettlach
Schwarzenburg
Sariswil
Aeschlen
Bolligen
Bern

Thun
Murten
Uttigen
Hinibach
Torishaus
Fribourg
Vaulruz
Bolligen
Thun

Belp

Thun
Adlikon b.A
Muri b. Bern
Steffisburg
Thun

Fahrzeit Riickstand

21:42 Tagessieger

21:43
22:03
22:30
22:48
22:48
23:27
23:28
22:35
23:01
24:24
24:45
24:47
24:48
24:50
25:25
25:45
25:48
25:56
25:57
26:26
26:28
27:24
27:36
28:11
28:35
28:35
29:10
29:10
31:52
31:54
32:22
34:50
35:42
36:05

Copyright by VC Oberhofen

00:01
00:21
00:48
01:06
01:06
01:45
01:46
00:53
01:19
02:42
03:03
03:05
03:06
03:08
03:43
04:03
04:06
04:14
04:15
04:44
04:46
05:42
05:54
06:29
06:53
06:53
07:28
07:28
10:10
10:12
10:40
13:08
14:00
14:23



